
NAVODAY KUMAR 
AUNTA CHANDRABHAN TOLA 

NEAR DURGA STHAN MOKAM 
MOKAMA 
Patna 

NAVODAY KUMAR 

42163273979 

Prdge to FE AwD worS Dirisioh GARH AA 

SINGLE 

INR 4,55,539.00 

AUNTA CRPF CAMPUS 

Annualised Yield (%): 7.6 

P.0. MOKAMA GHAT DIST-PATNA, BIHAR 803303 
Tel: 99559981 23 

5 Y 

Nanday ryn 

6.5 % 

09/08/2023 

Printed 1 Times 

9108360334-6 

STD-PUB OTH UNI 181D-10YRS 

INR 
3,30,000.00 9.8.2023 

AUQPK8744D 

9.8.2028 



NAVODAY KUMAR 
AUNTA CHANDRABHAN TOLA 
NEAR DURGA STHAN MOKAM 

MOKAMA 

Patna 

NAVODAY KUMAR 

42163273072 

Pedge to EE RwD woo ke Dirisim BeeH 

SINGLE 

INR 2,94,182.00 

AUNTA CRPF CAMPUS 

Annualised Yield (%): 6.96 

P0. MOKAMA GHAT DIST-PATNA, BIHAR 803303 
Tel: 9955998123 

1 Y 

Navoday kamon 

6.8 % 

09/08/2023 

Printed 1 Times 

9108360334-6 

STD-PUB OTH UNI 181D-10YRS 

INR 
2,75,000.00 

AUQPK8744D 

9.8.2023 9.8.2024 



C1 

02 

03 

04 

SBI 

42153271869 

42163273979 

42163273072 

42163274804 

STALE EANK OF iNDIA 

370500.00 

330000.00 

275000.00 

32000.00 

yaich: 26 

fa-0: 14.08.2023 

09.08.2023 

09.08.2023 

09.08.2023 

09.08.2023 
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